Overall Scores

Event: Johnny_Signs_Ozark_XC_ATV

O/A Cls
Fin.  Fin.
Pos. Pos.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 1
6 2
7 3
8 4
9 5
10 6
11 1
12 1
13 2
14 2
15 7
16 3
17 4
18 3
19 5
20 8
21 1
22 6
23 2
24 1
25 7
26 9
27 8
28 10
29 1
30 11
31 12
32 1
33 13
34

35

36 3
37 4
38 14

Rider
Number

113
122
112
70

218
714
216
220
223
240
211
225
238
241
214
329
213
239
228
237
229
236
226
244
221
217
243
231
234
227
232
542
219
252
246
235

215
230

Rider Name:
Sponser:
Hulsey, Bryan,
Zimmerman, Rob,
Senger, Todd,
Gaunt, Shane,
Shrum, DJ,

Pitts, John,
Bloodworth, Ron,
Atkins, Greg,
Friedrich, Bud,
Coulter, Lexie,
Edwards, Dennis,
Cook, Jared,

VanDenBroek, Rich,

Brewer, Mike,
Hillian, Daniel,
Venters, Aaron,
Hillian, Jeff,
Dycus, Kalob,
Johnson, Mark,
Williams, Landen,
Stiles, Brian,
Williams, Tim,
Haynes, TJ,
Jolly, Josh,
Chastain, Brian,
Barry, Brian,
Jolly, Douglas,
Williams, Justin,
Ames, Chuck,
Johnson, Ryland,
Brown, Kory,
Remley, Brooke,
Abernathy, Dillon,
Lewis, Jace,
Lovett, Jimmy,

Tempelmeyer,
Devon,

Speer, Zane,

Johnson, DJ,
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Class:
Pro ATV
Pro ATV
Pro ATV
Pro ATV
A ATV
A ATV
A ATV
A ATV
A ATV
A ATV
Plus 30
B ATV
B ATV
Plus 30
A ATV
Plus 30
Plus 30
B ATV
Plus 30
A ATV
C ATV
Plus 30
C ATV
Jr Long ATV
Plus 30
A ATV
Plus 30
A ATV
Beginner
A ATV
A ATV
Women
A ATV
B ATV
Beginner
C ATV

C ATV
A ATV

Event start time:
Event start date:
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Elapsed
Time:

02:01:00
02:03:16
02:03:23
02:05:11
02:05:39
02:07:41
02:08:30
02:10:54
02:12:09
02:13:13
02:00:59
02:02:31
02:05:32
02:06:00
02:06:30
02:00:16
02:00:43
02:03:28
02:05:47
02:09:03
02:09:24
02:12:38
02:15:46
02:01:41
02:13:44
01:28:01
01:44:51
01:18:29
01:24:57
00:52:02
00:52:12
01:10:59
00:46:52
01:01:14
01:43:53
00:27:24

00:00:00
00:00:00

12:09:00 PM
9/20/2008

Finish
Time:
14:10:00
14:12:16
14:12:23
14:14:11
14:15:39
14:17:41
14:18:30
14:20:54
14:22:09
14:23:13
14:11:59
14:14:31
14:17:32
14:17:00
14:16:30
14:11:16
14:11:43
14:15:28
14:16:47
14:19:03
14:22:24
14:23:38
14:28:46
14:14:41
14:24:44
13:38:01
13:55:51
13:28:29
13:37:57
13:02:02
13:02:12
13:23:59
12:56:52
13:13:14
13:56:53
12:40:24

Make Of
Bike:

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Can Am
Honda
Honda
Polaris
Honda
Honda
Polaris
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuk
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Honda

09/20/08 16:00:45

District
Number:



Overall Scores

Event: Johnny_Signs_Ozark_XC_ATV
O/A Cls

Fin.  Fin. Rider Rider Name:

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #:
39 15 233 Cooper, Jason,

40 9 333 Alexander, Chris,

Total Number Of Riders: 40

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Event start time: 12:09:00 PM
Event start date: 9/20/2008

Elapsed Finish Make Of
Laps: Time: Time: Bike:
0 00:00:00 Honda
0 00:00:00 Honda

09/20/08 16:00:45

District
Number:



